Rev G 10/2024
10-32 Stud (Shortstop Style)
Circuit Breaker ACB-V
Time vs. Percent of Rated Current
Time in Seconds
TRIP CURVES ARE SPECIFIED OF 25°C/77°F
%
 o

200% 4.0s 40.0s
300% 1.2s 12.0s
400% 0.6s 5.0s
500% 0.4s 2.8s
600% 0.3s 1.8s
% of Rated
Current
Min Trip
Time
Max Trip
Time
Amperage Optifuse P/N
5A ACB-V-5A
6A ACB-V-6A
8A ACB-V-8A
10A ACB-V-10A
15A ACB-V-15A
20A ACB-V-20A
25A ACB-V-25A
30A ACB-V-30A
35A ACB-V-35A
40A ACB-V-40A
45A ACB-V-45A
50A ACB-V-50A
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm] Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Interrupting Rating
Operation Temperature